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4/CCI4*-L
(22-06-2025)

Results
Competition No: 4 / CCI4*-L / Final Results CCI4*-L

Delegat techniczny - Giuseppe DELLA CHIESA - ITA 3 (10024389), Sędzia główny - Andrew BENNIE - NZL 4 (10003589), Sędzia - Katarzyna KONARSKA - POL 3 (100093780), Sędzia - Xavier LE
SAUCE - FRA 4 (10102470), Gospodarz toru - Szymon TARANT - POL 3 (10052103), Budowniczy cross - Marcin KONARSKI - POL 4 (100004896), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % H % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

1
SWE

73,54
(2)

72,50
(1)

71,04
(1)

27,6
(1)

0 0,4 0,4 10:01 28
(1)

8 0 8 73,96 36 1000
EUR

2
GBR

65,00
(5)

61,88
(5)

61,88
(8)

37,1
(6)

0 4,4 4,4 10:11 41,5
(2)

0 0 0 73,96 41,5 750
EUR

3
GBR

69,58
(3)

65,83
(3)

67,29
(3)

32,4
(3)

0 12 12 10:30 44,4
(3)

0 0,8 0,8 76,44 45,2 500
EUR

4
LUX

66,46
(4)

63,54
(4)

63,75
(4)

35,4
(4)

11 8,4 19,4 10:21 54,8
(5)

4 0 4 74,59 58,8 400
EUR

5
SUI

56,46
(11)

54,38
(11)

56,88
(11)

44,1
(11)

0 8 8 10:20 52,1
(4)

16 4 20 84,77 72,1 350
EUR

6
CZE

64,79
(6)

61,88
(5)

63,54
(6)

36,6
(5)

11 29,2 40,2 11:13 76,8
(6)

4 0,8 4,8 76,82 81,6

 
SUI

74,17
(1)

72,29
(2)

68,33
(2)

28,4
(2)

RET
(XC)

Amanda ANDERSSON
FEI ID: 10174367

DOUBLE CARAT (450)
SWB / SWE / Gelding / 2015
(10) / 
107GE90 / Other /
DIAMANTINO /
BIANCA/NUMERO UNO
Linnea Konnberg / Munkag?rds
Egendom AB

David DOEL
FEI ID: 10042982

MIDNIGHT
ROLLERCOASTER (454)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2010 (15) /
106AX08 / Other / DIAMOND
ROLLER / WHOS
DIAZ/OSILVIS
JOHN KEARNEY / Alison
LIDSTONE

David DOEL
FEI ID: 10042982

COBALT DE DUGNY (453)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2012 (13) /
106QH43 / Grey / - / /
Dounia Douadi / Mike ROE,
Naomi ROE

Christian CHABOT
FEI ID: 10007987

FLORA-B-LUX (452)
- / NED / Mare / 2013 (12) / 
106MF07 / Other / BENTLEY B /
FLORENCE/PRESTIGE VDL
N Agapova / Christian CHABOT

Desirée SCHMIDT
FEI ID: 10149720

FAIRY TALE B (463)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2010 (15)
/ 
106UX99 / Bay / ROVEN /
ISLABONITA/AHORN
G. Boonzaayer / Desirée
SCHMIDT

Pavel BREZINA
FEI ID: 10011863

TURIN (451)
CZEWB / CZE / Gelding / 2014
(11) / 
106WB96 / Bay / - / / / Rock'n
Roll
- / Pavel BREZINA (KJ0V1M)

Nadja MINDER
FEI ID: 10123129

TOP JOB'S
JALISCO (456)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding /
2012 (13) / 
105TH33 / Bay / PAUILLAC DE
MEIA LUA / AJKA/JALIENNY
Wojciech, Zdebel / Peter
ATTINGER
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ITA

62,92
(7)

59,79
(9)

60,42
(10)

39,0
(9)

RET
(XC)

 
ITA

62,50
(8)

61,46
(7)

63,75
(4)

37,4
(7)

RET
(XC)

 
ITA

62,29
(9)

60,63
(8)

62,71
(7)

38,1
(8)

RET
(XC)

 
AUT

60,21
(10)

58,96
(10)

61,25
(9)

39,9
(10)

RET
(XC)
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Tchnical data CROSS/JUMPING
Height
/125

Obstacles
28/12

Jumps
44/15

Distance (m)
5700/465

Tempo (m/min)
570/375

Time allowed
600/75 s

Took-off
11

Finished
6  

 

Technical Delegate:

Giuseppe DELLA CHIESA

 

Total prize: 3000,00 EUR

Alessio PROIA
FEI ID: 10074974

GATTO SALTA D'O (458)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2011
(14) / 
105ZW57 / Bay / HOS D'O /
CASSANDRA VAN'T
CHEIKENSHOF/SKIPPY II
J. LANPHEN, BLIJE (NED) /
Alessio PROIA, Gabriele
PROIA, Valerio PROIA

Federico RISO
FEI ID: 10009779

DIABELLA 10 (460)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2015 (10)
/ 
107RP11 / Bay /
DIACONTINUS /
ERICA/ESCUDO I
Ilse Dorothea Hagemann /
SPORTING CLUB
MONTEROSA

Federico SACCHETTI
FEI ID: 10098066
(FISE40796/B)

GRC SHIRAZ (462)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2013 (12) /
106IZ68 / Chestnut /
ARKANSAS / LOUGHNAVATTA
PEARL/FLAGMOUNT KING
RORY COSTIGAN / Federico
SACCHETTI

Roland PULSINGER
FEI ID: 10046426

TIEFENHOF'S
LAVALINO (459)
HOLST / GER / Stallion / 2014
(11) / 
106QT58 / Bay / LARCON /
JOY/SIR SHOSTAKOV
Britta Dieckmann / Roland
PULSINGER

LiveJumping.com
Equestrian Management Systems HUBERTUS 2.6.0.0 PREMIUM - System Obsługi Zawodów Konnych - www.LiveJumping.com (TARANT EVENTS Szymon Tarant, H2-052021-3)

2 / 2


